FLUX DRIVE SmartCOUPLING™
FOR BELT-PULLEY APPLICATIONS
Introducing the Flux Drive SmartCOUPLING™ with an adjustable Belt-Pulley adapter
Flux Drive’s patented SmartCOUPLING™ technology has now been designed with an affordable and
easy-to-install belt-pulley adapter (FSC-BP) – offering ‘cushioned-start’ and energy savings for belt driven loads.
Cushioned Start
Designed as a slide-on replacement for existing motor pulleys, the
FSC-BP provides a 100% mechanical cushioned start for

 Lower motor and load operating temperatures due to reduced
belt tension
 Reduces system noise
 Motor can be sized for the load
 Operates in harsh environments
 100% mechanical SmartCOUPLING™ adjustment features
 Torque transfer that Never Wears Out!
Flux Drive Belt-Pulley SmartCOUPLING™ Sizing Table (60Hz Markets)
Model / Size
Operating
Torque
Locked Rotor
Torque (140%)
Horsepower/kW Rating1
Lb-ft Nm Lb-ft Nm @ 900 rpm @ 1200 rpm @ 1800 rpm @ 3600 rpm
FSC-1-45-BP 45 61 63 85
2.5 – 7.5hp
(1.9 – 5.5kW)
3.0 – 10hp
(2.2 – 7.5kW)
5 – 15hp
(3.7 – 11kW)
10 – 30hp
(7.5 – 22kW)
FSC-2-120-BP 120 163 168 228
10 – 20hp
(7.5 – 15kW)
15 – 25hp
(11 – 18.5kW)
20 – 40hp
(15 – 30kW)
40 – 75hp
(30 – 55kW)
FSC-3-180-BP 180 244 252 342
25 – 30hp
(18.5 – 22kW)
30 – 40hp
(22 – 30kW)
50 – 60hp
(37 – 45kW)
100 – 125hp
(75 – 90kW)
FSC-4-300-BP 300 407 420 570
30 – 50hp
(22 – 37kW)
40 – 60hp
(30 – 45kW)
75 – 100hp
(55 – 75kW)
150 – 200hp
(112 – 150kW)
FSC-4-375-BP 375 508 525 712
50 – 60hp
(37 - 45kW)
60 - 75hp
(45 - 55kW)